Kupplungsmanschette schmal Etg-Abst 1310 KB- Antrieb HD2

Artikelnummer: 83-08-7578

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Ausfliihrung
Abstand

Qualitat
Verwendung flir/als
Sonstiges

Material
Materialbezeichnung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

701,00 mm

402,00 mm

88,00 mm
7884,000 kg

Kupplungsmanschette
HD2
1310 mm
MCZz
f/Antrieb KB
schmal

Zn

10.12.2021



	Kupplungsmanschette schmal Etg-Abst 1310 KB- Antrieb HD2

