



Big Dutchman

Kupplungsmanschette schmal Etg-Abst 1310 KB- Antrieb HD2

Artikelnummer: 83-08-7578



Dimensionen

Länge	701,00 mm
Breite	402,00 mm
Höhe	88,00 mm
Gewicht	7884,000 kg

Grunddaten

Produktname	Kupplungsmanschette
Ausführung	HD2
Abstand	1310 mm
Qualität	MCZ
Verwendung für/als	f/Antrieb KB
Sonstiges	schmal

Material

Materialbezeichnung	Zn
---------------------	----